COUNTY

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

VUID #

2163447395

1019844836

1019551844

1019614874

1019335087

1019548642

1019606832

1019554061

1019846864

1019633585

November 4, 2025 Constitutional /Joint

Absentee Voting History

ELECTION

Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint

October 29, 2025

NAME

ELLSWORTH, BARBARA

JACKSON, BILLY

JACKSON, PATRICIA

LAFAYETTE, PATSY

MCGEE, ANNETTE

NICHOLSON, ROZANN

SKINNER, LOIS

SKINNER, ROBERT

WELLS, ROBERT

WILLIAMSON, JERRY

PCT

14

30

30

10

6A

6A

17

9A

BALLOT STATUS

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED
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